
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201804020001
08300

04/02/2018
01:24:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08300

04/02/2018
01:24:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201804020001
08310

04/02/2018
01:24:14

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08310

04/02/2018
01:24:14

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201804020001
08300

04/02/2018
01:24:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08300

04/02/2018
01:24:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08300

04/02/2018
01:24:13

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08310

04/02/2018
01:24:14

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION

201804020001
08310

04/02/2018
01:24:14

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION



201804020001
08310

04/02/2018
01:24:14

TRADEMARK
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

3 9 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS
SUBDIVISION


