Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804020001 08300	04/02/2018 01:24:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08300	04/02/2018 01:24:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST
201804020001 08310	04/02/2018 01:24:14	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08310	04/02/2018 01:24:14	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Other:SEE INST
201804020001 08300	04/02/2018 01:24:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08300	04/02/2018 01:24:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08300	04/02/2018 01:24:13	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08310	04/02/2018 01:24:14	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION
201804020001 08310	04/02/2018 01:24:14	TRADEMARK ENGINEERING SERVICES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			3	9		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILLS SUBDIVISION

01:24:14	ENGINEERING		CENTRAL STATE BANK		3	9	Lot#:1 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:9
	SERVICES INC						Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON
							MILLS SUBDIVISION